
Date Day

10.04.25 Thu

24.04.25 Thu

03.07.25 Thu

10.07.25 Thu

17.07.25 Thu

16.08.25 Thu

04.09.25 Thu

18.09.25 Thu

08.10.25 Wed

06.11.25 Thu

21.11.25 Fri

18.12.25 Thu

08.01.26 Thu

05.02.26 Thu

19.02.26 Thu

12.04.25 Sat

19.04.25 Sat

26.04.25 Sat

05.07.25 Sat

12.07.25 Sat

19.07.25 Sat

02.08.25 Sat

30.08.25 Sat

13.09.25 Sat

11.10.25 Sat

29.11.25 Sat

27.12.25 Sat

10.01.26 Sat

17.01.26 Sat

07.02.26 Sat

Co-curricular Activities

Name of the Activities

Hindi Story Telling Competition (L.K.G. & Prep.)

GK Quiz (Nur. & Prep.)

Singing Competition (L.K.G. & Prep.)

Knock - Knock Joke (3 Jokes) (L.K.G. & Prep.)

English Story Telling Competition (L.K.G. & Prep.)

Fancy Dress Competition (Nur. & Prep.)

Radha & Krishna Dress Getup (Nur. & Prep.)

Sentence Translation (English-Hindi, Hindi-English) (L.K.G. & Prep.)

Dandiya Decoration Competition (Nur. & Prep.)

Diya Decoration (Nur. & Prep.)

Poem/Rhymes Recitation (Both English & Hindi) (Nur. & Prep.)

English Calligraphy Competition (Nur. & Prep.)

Prayer Singing (Both English & Hindi) (Nur. & Prep.)

Inter House Group Song Competition - House Incharges

Hindi Calligraphy Competition (Nur. & Prep.)

Dictation Quiz Competition (Nur. & Prep.)

List of Competition

CLASSES : I to V [Primary Section]
Poster Making Competition (I-III Celebration and Holiday) (IV-V Safety 
Awareness)

Solo Dance (IH) (I-III) (IV-V) (States of India)

shabdawali 

Inter House Skit Competiton (English) - House Incharges

Hindi kavita Vachan ( IC)

English poem (1-3)

Rakhi Making Competition - Class Incharges

Inter Class Article Making- Best Out Of Waste

Hindi Writing Competition 

Diya & Candle Decoration-Class Incharges

Descriptive Speech on Non-living Things (IH) (I-III) and English Poem 
Recitation (IH) (IV-V)

Talent Show Extra Vaganza (Dance, Music, Drama, Poems)

Inter House Science Quiz - Science Teachers

Inter House Kho-Kho Competition-Sports Department


